Position

Mechanic Supervisor

Service Clerk Il

Service Clerk Il

Service Clerk Il

Firefighter Trainee

Mechanic

Emergency Services Coordinator

Temporary Technician

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Central County Fire
Department

Department

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Total Wages

$68,296

$59,280

$46,033

$44,530

$32,999

$18,904

$10,080

$8,272

$8,052



