	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mechanic Supervisor		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$68,296
2.	Service Clerk II		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$59,280
3.	Service Clerk II		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$46,033
4.	Service Clerk II		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$44,530
5.	Firefighter Trainee		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$32,999
6.	Mechanic		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$18,904
7.	Emergency Services Coordinator		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$10,080
8.	Temporary Technician		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$8,272
9.	Administrative Assistant		Central County Fire Department	Fire - Administration	\$8,052